






























FY 2024 DCP Recipient Allocation List 

District S1V2024A School ID School Name 

Angat 1 104711 PABLO C. CAPISTRANO ES 

Angat 1 104717 TEODOSO R. MANUEL ES 

Angat 1 104713 BAYBAY ES 

Balagtas 1 104734 M.C. RIVERA ES

Balagtas 1 104728 BALAGTAS CS 

Balagtas 1 158501 SAN JUAN ES 

Bocaue 1 104766 CONG. E. R. CRUZ MEM. CS (BOCAUE CS) 

Bocaue 1 104771 Turo Elementary School 

Bocaue 1 104763 BINANG ES 

Bulacan 1 104777 Matungao Elementary School 

Bulacan 1 104782 Tabang Elementary School 

Bulacan 1 104776 Marcelo H. del Pilar Memorial School 

Bustos 1 104784 BONGA MAYOR ES 

Bustos 1 104785 BONGA MENOR ES 

Bustos 1 102184 BULACAN HEIGHTS ES 

Calumpit 1 104818 SAN MARCOS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

Calumpit 1 104807 VICENTE T. REYES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

Dona Remedios Trinidad 1 104722 PULONG SAMPALOC ES 

Dona Remedios Trinidad 1 158541 ALEJANDRO E. FLORES SR. MEMORIAL ES 

Guiguinto 1 104822 DEAP ES 

Guiguinto 1 104829 STA. RITA ES 

Guiguinto 1 104830 TABANG ES 

Hagonoy East 1 104834 ABULALAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

Hagonoy East 1 104835 CARILLO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

Hagonoy East 1 104847 TEODORA CRUZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

Hagonoy West 1 104848 DON MIGUEL ES 

Hagonoy West 1 104849 HAGONOY WEST CENTRAL SCHOOL 

Norzagaray 1 502071 Matictic Integrated School 

Norzagaray 1 104947 FVR PHASE 3 ES 

Pandi 1 104976 MAMERTO C. BERNARDO MEMORIAL CS 

Pandi 1 104973 CACARONG ES 

Paombong 1 104991 PAOMBONG CS 

Paombong 1 104996 STA. CRUZ ES 

Paombong 1 104993 PINALAGDAN 

Plaridel 1 105009 PLARIDEL CS 

Plaridel 1 105014 TABANG ES 

Plaridel 1 105001 BINTOG ES 

Pulilan 1 105020 PULILAN CS 

Pulilan 1 105024 STA. PEREGRINA ES 

Pulilan 1 105025 STO. CRISTO ES 

San Ildefonso North 1 105030 BUBULONG MUNTI ES 

San Ildefonso North 1 105028 ANYATAM ES 









FY 2024 DCP Recipient Allocation List: BULACAN 

District eLC2024 School ID School Name 

allocation 

Bocaue 1 300747 Taal High School -JHS 

Bulacan 1 300779 Taliptip National High School -JHS 

Bustos 1 306727 Dr. Pablito V. Mendoza, Sr. High School -SHS 

Calumpit 1 300769 Caniogan High School - JHS 

Dona Remedios Trinidad 1 300725 Talbak High School -SHS 

Guiguinto 1 306722 Guiguinto National Vocational High School -ANNEX JHS 

Balagtas 1 300721 Balagtas National Agricultural HS - SHS 

Norzagaray 1 502071 Matictic Integrated School -JHS 

Pandi 1 306083 Mapulang Lupa High School - JHS 

Paombong 1 306710 Pinalagdan High School -JHS 

Plaridel 1 306701 Jaime J. Vistan High School -JHS 

Pulilan 1 306709 Engr. Virgilio V. Dionisio Memorial High School -JHS 

San Ildefonso North 1 300732 San Ildefonso National High School -JHS 

Marilao North 1 300766 Prenza NHS -JHS 

San Rafael 1 306718 Lydia D. Villangca Trade School -SHS 

San Rafael 1 300773 San Rafael Nat'l Trade School -JHS 

San Rafael 1 300748 Carlos F. Gonzales HS (Maguinao Cruz -na Daan NHS) JHS 

Bulacan 1 306711 San Francisco Xavier High School -SHS 



District L4T 

total 

Angat 1 

Angat 1 

Balagtas 1 

Bocaue 1 

Bocaue 1 

Bulacan 1 

Bulacan 1 

Bulacan 1 

Bustos 1 

Bustos 1 

Calumpit 1 

Hagonoy East 1 

Hagonoy East 1 

Hagonoy East 1 

Hagonoy East 1 

Marilao 1 

Obando 1 

Paombong 1 

Plaridel 1 

Balagtas 1 

San Rafael West 1 

San Rafael East 1 

22 

Division Recipient Schools 

DCP FY 2023-Laptop for Teachers 

School ID Scool Name 

300722 Binagbag NHS -JHS 

306702 Angat HS (Binagbag NHS - Taboc NHS) -JHS 

305693 Balagtas High School -JHS 

306715 ILUMINADA MENDOZA-ROXAS MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL- JHS 

306715 ILUMINADA MENDOZA-ROXAS MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL- SHS 

501633 Gen. Gregorio Del Pilar Integrated School - JHS 

306724 Romeo Acuna Santos Memorial High School - JHS 

306711 San Francisco Xavier High School - JHS 

300720 Alexis G. Santos National High School - JHS 

306727 Dr. Pablito V. Mendoza, Sr. High School - JHS 

300736 Sta. Lucia High School - JHS 

300743 Iba National High School - JHS 

300743 Iba National High School - SHS 

300755 San Pedro National High School - JHS 

300755 San Pedro National High School - SHS 

501634 Heritage Homes Integrated School - JHS 

300763 Obando NHS - JHS 

300776 Sta. Cruz NHS - JHS 

300727 Dr. Felipe De Jesus NHS - JHS 

300721 Balagtas National Agricultural High School - JHS 

306718 Lydia D. Villangca Trade School - JHS 

306708 Maronquillo National High School - JHS 



  FY 2024 DCP Laptop for Teaching Package Recipient Allocation List 

District 2024 L4T School ID School Name 

package 

Angat 1 104711 PABLO C. CAPISTRANO ES 

Angat 1 104727 ATILANO S. DE GUZMAN ES 

Angat 1 104719 FRANCISCO F. ILLESCAS ES 

Balagtas 1 104728 BALAGTAS CS 

Balagtas 1 104729 BOROL lST ELEM SCHOOL 

Sta. Maria 1 105150 Garden Village ES 

Sta. Maria 1 105160 Pila Elementary School 

Sta. Maria 1 105166 Sta. Clara ES 

Sta. Maria 1 158521 Manggahan ES 

Bocaue 1 158528 NORTHVILLE V ES 

Bocaue 1 104763 BINANG ES 

Bulacan 1 104777 Matungao Elementary School 

Bulacan 1 104782 Tabang Elementary School 

Bustos 1 104784 BONGA MAYOR ES 

Bustos 1 104785 BONGA MENOR ES 

Calumpit 1 104818 SAN MARCOS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

Calumpit 1 104807 VICENTE T. REYES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

Calumpit 1 104815 POCMES 

Dona Remedios Trinidad 1 104714 CAMACHILE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

Dona Remedios Trinidad 1 158541 ALEJANDRO E. FLORES SR. MEMORIAL ES 

Dona Remedios Trinidad 1 105074 Kalawakan Elementary School 

Dona Remedios Trinidad 1 105113 Talbak ES 

Guiguinto 1 104830 TABANG ES 

Hagonoy East 1 104834 ABULALAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

Hagonoy East 1 104835 CARILLO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

Hagonoy East 1 104847 TEODORA CRUZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

Hagonoy West 1 104848 DON MIGUEL ES 

Hagonoy West 1 104849 HAGONOY WEST CENTRAL SCHOOL 

Norzagaray 1 502071 Matictic Integrated School 

Norzagaray 1 104947 FVR PHASE 3 ES 

Pandi 1 502382 PINAGKUARTELAN IS 

Pandi 1 104973 CACARONG ES 

Paombong 1 104998 STO. ROSARIO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

San Rafael 1 105129 Pulong Bayabas ES 

San Rafael 1 105135 Sapang Pahalang Elementary School 

Plaridel 1 105001 BINTOG ES 

Plaridel 1 105014 TABANG ES 

Plaridel 1 105012 SIPAT ES 

San Miguel North 1 105066 Bardias ES 

San Miguel North 1 105079 Malibay ES 






